
2025-2026 School Calendar 
 
 
 
 

STUDENT’S FIRST DAY: 
August 25, 2025 
 
STUDENT’S LAST DAY: 
June 4, 2026 
 
SUMMARY OF CALENDAR 
Days in Classroom K-6: 

First Trimester 63 

Second Trimester 55 

Third Trimester 62 

Total Days  180 

Days in Classroom 7-12: 

First Semester 90 

Second Semester 90 

Total Days 180 
 
CALENDAR LEGEND: 
Student’s First Day 
Conference Comp 
Holidays              
Vacation 
Professional Development 
2-Hour Early Dismissal 
 
HOLIDAYS: 
Labor Day (9/1) 
Thanksgiving Day (11/27) 
New Year’s Day (1/1) 
Memorial Day (5/25) 
 
2-HR EARLY DISMISSAL: 
Every Friday 
 
SNOW MAKE-UP DAYS: 
February 16 (If by Jan. 30) 
April 20 
June 5, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 
 
Please Note: State 
requirements are that each 
student must attend a 
minimum of 1080 hrs./year 
of schooling. This calendar 
allows for more than 1080 hrs. 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

August 2025                             Student Days 
M T W Th F   
4 5 6 7 8   
11 12 13 14 15   
18 19 20 21 22      
25 26 27 28 29 5 5 
September 2025 

1 2 3 4 5 4 9 
8 9 10 11 12 5 14 

15 16 17 18 19 5 19 
22 23 24 25 26 5 24 
29 30       2 26 
October 2025 

   1 2 3 3 29 
6 7 8 9 10 5 34 

13 14 15 16 17 5 39 
20 21 22 23 24 4 43 
27 28 29 30 31 5 48 
November 2025 

             
3 4 5 6 7 5 53 

10 11 12 13 14 5 58 
17 18 19 20 21 5 63 
24 25 26 27 28 2 65 
December 2025 

1 2 3 4 5 5 70 
8 9 10 11 12 5 75 

15 16 17 18 19 5 80 
22 23 24 25 26      
29 30 31         
January 2026 

      1 2     
5 6 7 8 9 5 85 

12 13 14 15 16 5 90 
19 20 21 22 23 4 94 
26 27 28 29 30 5 99 
February 2026 

2 3 4 5 6 5 104 
9 10 11 12 13 5 109 

16 17 18 19 20 4 113 
23 24 25 26 27 5 118 
March 2026 

2 3 4 5 6 5 123 
9 10 11 12 13 5  128  

16 17 18 19 20 0 128 
23 24 25 26 27 5 133 
30 31        2 135 
April 2026 

    1 2 3 3 138 
6 7 8 9 10 5 143 

13 14 15 16 17 5 148 
20 21 22 23 24 4 152 
27 28 29 30  4 156 
May 2026 

      1 1 157 
4 5 6 7 8 5 162 

11 12 13 14 15 5 167 
18 19 20 21 22 5 172 
25 26 27 28 29 4   176 
June 2026 

1 2 3 4 5 4 180 
8 9 10 11 12   

 
 

180 Days/1080 Hours Calendar 
 

August 12  
August 13-14 
August 18 
 
August 19 
August 20-22 
 
August 25 

New Teacher Orientation 
New Teacher Half Days 
NS Teacher Institute 
(Optional) 
Teacher Work Day 
Prof. Development Days 
 
First Day of School 

 
September 1 

 
Labor Day (No School) 

October 13-16 
October 17  
 
October 20 
 
October 31 
 
November 21 
 
November 26 
November 27-
28 
 
December 22- 
January 2
  

Conference Week 
Conference Comp Day 
(No School) 
Prof. Development Day  
(No School) 
End 1st Quarter (48 days) 
(2-Hr Early Out) 
End 1st Trimester 
(63 days) (2-Hr Early Out) 
(No School) 
Thanksgiving Holiday  
(No School) 
 
Winter Break (No School) 
 

January 16 
 
 
January 19 
 
February 16 
 
 
 
February 27 
 
 
March 16-20 
March 27 
 
April 3 
 
April 20 
 
 
May 24 
May 25 
June 4 

End 1st Semester  
(90 days) 
(2-Hr Early Out) 
Martin Luther King Jr.  
Prof. Development Day 
President’s Day  
(No School) 
Snow Make-up Day If by 
Jan. 30 
End 2nd Trimester  
(55 days) 
(2-Hr Early Out) 
Spring Break (No School)  
End 3rd Quarter (47 days) 
(2-Hr Early Out) 
Conference Comp Day  
(No School) 
Prof. Development Day  
(No School)  
Snow Make-up Day 
Graduation 
Memorial Day (No School) 
End 3rd Trimester 
(180 days) 
End 2nd Semester  
(180 days) 
(2-Hr Early Out) 

 


